

Cri. M.A.60/2025

**Suraj Sainath Doke Vs Maharashtra Shasan Tarfe Police Nirikshak
Saheb Police Station Manchar**

ORDER BELOW EX.1
(Application)

Issue notice to opponent and call say of I.O and Ld. A.P.P.

Date : 14/08/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EX.2
(Vakilpatra)

Seen and filed.

Date : 14/08/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EX.3
(List of document)

Seen and filed.

Date : 14/08/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.