

CRI MA NO.60/2025

**Suraj Sainath Doke Vs Maharashtra Shasan Tarfe
Police Nirikshak Saheb Police Station Manchar**

ORDER BELOW EX.19 ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION

Granted.

Date :- 27/01/2026
Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate (F.C.)
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.