

ORDER BELOW EX.20 IN CRIM MA. NO. 60/2025

Production allowed.

Date :- 26/02/2026
Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate (F.C.)
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EX.21 LIST OF DOCUMENT IN CRIM MA. NO.
60/2025**

Seen and filed.

Date :- 26/02/2026
Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate (F.C.)
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.