

ORDER BELOW V.P. FILED BY RESPONDENT AT EXH.23

Seen and Filed.

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENT

FILED BY RESPONDENT NO.2 AT EXH. 24

Only production of document is allowed.

ORDER BELOW LIST OF DOCUMENT AT EXH. 25

Seen and Filed.

ORDER BELOW ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION

FILED BY RESPONDENT NO.2 AT EXH. 26

Perused application. Considering the reasons mentioned in the application adjournment is granted for today only.

Date 11/06/2026

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
I/C Joint J.M.F.C. Ghodegaon,