

**ORDER BELOW EXH.27 APPLICATION FOR PRODUCTION OF
DOCUMENT IN CRI MA NO. 60/2025**

Production allowed.

Date :- 08/07/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.28 LIST OF DOCUMENT IN CRI MA NO.
60/2025**

Seen and filed.

Date :- 08/07/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.